



WEB COPY



CS.No.292 of 2021

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY, J

Learned counsel submits that the 1^s plaintiff died. She seeks time to file an appropriate application to implead the legal heirs.

List on 16.03.2023.

23.02.2023

nhs