



WEB COPY



C.S. No.292 of 2021

C.V.KARTHIKEYAN, J

P.W.1 to appear before the learned Additional Master – II on 18.04.2024 and the defendants to begin cross-examination.

2. List the matter before this Court after the entire evidence is recorded.

10.04.2024

gsa